LIST
12 Month - 2023 Resurfacing Contract

SRD Action From To Project Street Project Description
Project Id Block  Block

31188 Street Resurfacing 2600 2700 ALMEDA DR BELKNAP AVE to KELLOGG AVE

31189 Street Resurfacing 100 200 APACHE LN GRADY LN to STEBBINS DR

31190 Street Resurfacing 6500 6700 AZALEA LN EDGEMERE RD to HILLCREST RD
31191 Street Resurfacing 8500 8500 BACARDI DR E NORTHWEST PKWY to LUBBOCK DR
31192 Street Resurfacing 7300 7300 BAYBERRY LN COUNTY VIEW RD to BOISENBERRY LN
31436 Street Resurfacing 1900 1900 BEAUMONT ST PARK AVE to S HARWOOD ST

31193 Street Resurfacing 2400 2500 BELKNAP AVE E OHIO AVE to E ELMORE AVE

31194 Street Resurfacing 6000 6000 BOCA RATON DR PRESTON RD to ROYALSHIRE DR
31195 Street Resurfacing 2600 2700 BOWLING GREEN AVE ALMEDA DR to HEMPHILL DR

31196 Street Resurfacing 7800 7800 BRYN MAWR DR WILLARD DR to A03753

31197 Street Resurfacing 2700 2700 CANTON ST HENRY ST to S CROWDUS ST

31198 Street Resurfacing 2900 3000 CANTON ST S MALCOLM X BLVD to S HALL ST
31199 Street Resurfacing 6300 6400 CARACAS DR BOCA CHICA DR to ACAPULCO DR
31200 Street Resurfacing 10400 10600 CAYUGA DR CREST RIDGE DR to ALEDO DR

31201 Street Resurfacing 1700 1700 CHALMERS ST SEARCY DR to FALLS DR

31202 Street Resurfacing 8600 8700 CLUB MEADOWS DR MOSS FARM LN to RAEFORD DR
31203 Street Resurfacing 7100 7100 CORONADO AVE LOVING AVE to TUCKER ST

31204 Street Resurfacing 1400 1400 COVE DR CREST AVE to E KIEST BLVD

31205 Street Resurfacing 2500 2500 CRADDOCK ST E ELMORE AVE to ALMEDA DR

31208 Street Resurfacing 2300 2600 CREST AVE E ILLINOIS AVE to MADRID ST

31207 Street Resurfacing 2600 2600 CREST AVE N ATOLL DR to HARBOR RD

31206 Street Resurfacing 2800 3000 CREST AVE

31209 Street Resurfacing 3400 3500 CULVER ST

31210 Street Resurfacing 1300 1300 CY BLACKBURN CIR

31211 Street Resurfacing 4000 4100 DELMAR AVE

31212 Street Resurfacing 300 300 DU BOIS AVE ST g CHILDS ST

31213 Street Resurfacing 7100 7100 DYE DR RD to MCKAMY BLVD
31214 Street Resurfacing 7200 7200 EAST GRAND S W EAST GRAND AVE to LA VISTA DR
31215 Street Resurfacing 2500 2700 EASTER AV ELMORE AVE to E KIEST BLVD
31216 Street Resurfacing 10700 10800 EDEN R EOP to CAPRI DR

31217 Street Resurfacing 11100 11200 EDGEMERE AZALEA LN to NORTHAVEN RD

31218 Street Resurfacing 7100 7100 E TON DR FENTON DR to WALLING LN

31219 Street Resurfacing 1700 N ERVAY ST to N HARWOOD ST

31220 Street Resurfacing 2200 N PEARL EXPY to N CESAR CHAVEZ BLVD
31221 Street Resurfacing 1500 CREST AVE to KELLOGG AVE

31222 Street Resurfacing 160Q BOTHAM JEAN BLVD to COLONIAL AVE
31437 Street Resurfacing 1608 ) ERVAY ST (S) GANO ST to MCKEE ST

31223 Street Resurfacing 9900 Q00 ESTACADO DR ASH CREEK DR to PEAVY RD

31225 Street Resurfacing 1200 1200 FITZHUGH AVE (N) SYCAMORE ST to LIVE OAK ST

31224 Street Resurfacing 2200 2200 FITZHUGH AVE (N) DEERE ST to CAPITOL AVE

31226 Street Resurfacing 2700 2800 FLORENCE ST CANTEGRAL ST to LIBERTY ST

31227 Street Resurfacing 6900 7000 FREEMONT ST BERRYHILL ST to WALLING LN

31228 Street Resurfacing 1600 1600 GARDEN DR BOTHAM JEAN BLVD to COLONIAL AVE
31229 Street Resurfacing 2600 2800 GASTON AVE N GOOD LATIMER EXPY to LIBERTY ST
31230 Street Resurfacing 1300 1300 GLENCLIFF CIR GLENCLIFF DR to EOP

31231 Street Resurfacing 1300 1300 GLENCLIFF CT GLENCLIFF DR to EOP

31232 Street Resurfacing 1400 1400 GLENCLIFF DR CY BLACKBURN CIR to EOP

31233 Street Resurfacing 100 100 GOOD LATIMER EXPY (N) MAIN ST to ELM ST

31234 Street Resurfacing 100 100 GOOD LATIMER EXPY (S) MAIN ST to COMMERCE ST

31235 Street Resurfacing 500 500 GRIFFIN ST (S) YOUNG ST to CEREMONIAL DR

31236 Street Resurfacing 800 800 GRIFFIN ST (S) MEMORIAL DR to CANTON ST

31237 Street Resurfacing 100 200 HARWOOD ST (N) MAIN ST to PACIFIC AVE

31238 Street Resurfacing 100 200 HARWOOD ST (S) MAIN ST to JACKSON ST

31239 Street Resurfacing 800 1100 HARWOOD ST (S) CADIZ ST to ER L THORNTON ACRD N
31240 Street Resurfacing 1600 1700 HEMPHILL DR EASTER AVE to ALMEDA DR

31438 Street Resurfacing 900 900 HOTEL ST E R L THORNTON RAMP S to CADIZ ST
31461 Street Resurfacing 1500 1600 HOUGHTON RD SECO BLVD to UMPHRESS RD

31241 Street Resurfacing 1900 2000 ILLINOIS AVE (E) SUNNYVALE ST to E KIEST BLVD
31242 Street Resurfacing 1100 1100 KIEST BLVD (W) S POLK ST to NAVAJO DR

31243 Street Resurfacing 10200 10200 KILKENNY PL NEWCOMBE DR to GUS THOMASSON RD
31244 Street Resurfacing 3200 3200 KINMORE ST OWENWOOD AVE to DOLPHIN RD
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0.1709
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0.3488
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0.6984
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1.0501
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0.4752
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31248
31249
31250
31251
31252
31253
31254
31255
31256
31440
31441
31257
31259
31258
31260
31261
31262
31263
31264
31265
31442
31266
31267
31268
31269
31270
31443
31444
31271
31272
31273
31274
31275
31276
31277
31278
31445
31279
31280
31281
31282
31283
31284
31285
31430
31286
31287
31288
31289
31290
31291
31292
31293
31294
31295
31431
31296
31297

Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
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2400
7400
8600
6500
10300
7100
4300
2000
1300
6000
8900
2800
1400
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600
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3800
4200
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10000
2500
2900
3700
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2400 KRISTEN DR
7400 LA VISTA DR
8700 LAPANTO LN
6500 LARMANDA ST
10300 LAVANO LN
7100 LEHIGH DR
4900 LIVE OAK ST
2000 MAGNOLIA ST

1300 MARLBOROUGH AVE (S)
6100 MEADOW CREST DR
8900 MEADOWKNOLL DR

3000 NORRIS ST

1500 OHIO AVE (E)

1800 PARK AVE

700 REVERCHON DR

3000 ROSS AVE

3900 ROSS AVE

4200 ROSS AVE

5100 ROSS AVE

4500 RUSK AVE
10000 SAN JUAN AVE

2600 SEARCY DR

2900 SEARCY DR

3700 SHADY HILL DR

9800 SHADYDALE LN

2600 SILKWOOD ST

3000 SKILLMAN ST

4000 SKILLMAN ST

3000 SUNNYVALE ST

1600 SUTTER ST

2500 TALCO D
1200 TAVAROS
1300 TAYAROS AV

D WINDY CREST DR
#8000 WINTON ST
2300 WOLCOTT DR
10600 WOOD DALE DR
9000 WOODHURST DR
6200 YORKSHIRE DR
3000 AIRHAVEN ST
9200 ANGORA ST
900 ANNEX AVE
2900 ATOLL DR (E)
2700 BELKNAP AVE
9600 BLUFFCREEK DR
2600 BRISTOL DR
2700 BRISTOL DR
1400 CAPE COD DR
3200 COLE AVE
2000 COMMERCE ST
10400 CYMBAL DR
10100 EASTWOOD DR
10300 EASTWOOD DR
10900 EDGEMERE RD
2000 ERVAY ST (S)
10300 ESTACADO DR
7400 FENTON DR

VETERANS DR to EOP

EAST GRAND AVE to EOP

MCCUTCHEON LN to BLANTON ST
ABRAMS RD to SKILLMAN ST
NEWCOMBE DR to GUS THOMASSON RD
WAKE FORREST DR to TRAMMEL DR

N PEAK ST to N COLLETT AVE
MAGNOLIA ST ACRD S to MCKINNEY AVE
BRANDON ST to WRIGHT ST

PRESTON RD to ROYALSHIRE DR
ARBOR PARK DR to MIDDLE DOWNS DR
VICKERY BLVD to MONTICELLO AVE

S CORINTH ST RD to BELKNAP AVE
PARK AVE to BEAUMONT ST

W DAVIS ST to MATEUR ST

N CENTRAL SERV E to LIBERTY ST

N WASHINGTON AVE to N HASKELL AVE
RIPLEY ST to N PEAK ST

N PRAIRIE AVE to MOSER AVE

N CARROLL AVE to ANNEX AVE

BLAKE AVE to NEWCOMBE DR

S FRANKLIN ST to SUPERIOR ST

S RAVINIA DR to S BARNETT AVE

CREST AVE to ALMEDA DR

TERANS DR to A17825
GARLAND RD to SAN FERNANDO WAY
SAN FERNANDO WAY to REDONDO DR
WHITEHURST DR to WOODHURST DR
BERRYHILL ST to EOP
CASA LOMA AVE to CLAYTON AVE
HALE BLVD to CARDINAL DR
FREEMONT ST to LARMANDA ST
A03504 to ALTA OAKS DR
DELMAR AVE to CONCHO ST
EOP to E PENTAGON PKWY
CREST RIDGE DR to ALEDO DR
VISTA VIEW DR to ARBORSIDE DR
NORTHAVEN RD to PARKCHESTER DR
MARCUS DR to FOREST HEIGHTS DR
LUNAR LN to FOREST HILLS PL
GASTON AVE to SWISS AVE
HARBOR RD to E KIEST BLVD
E ELMORE AVE to E KIEST BLVD
N ST AUGUSTINE DR to MOSSGLEN DR
WYNNEWOOD DR to GARAPAN DR
GARAPAN DR to GRAYSON DR
CREST AVE to E ATOLL DR
CEDAR SPRINGS RD to LEMMON AVE
S HARWOOD ST to S PEARL EXPY
GARDENSIDE DR to AMITY LN
NAYLOR ST to FULLER DR
CREST RIDGE DR to FERN DR
AZALEA LN to ROYAL LN
MCKEE ST to CORINTH ST
PEAVY RD to FERN DR
E NORTHWEST HWY to WALLING LN

0.3660
0.8849
0.7599
0.4452
0.2565
0.1825
3.6935
0.2088
0.5307
0.5435
0.4088
0.5726
0.5888
0.2928
0.3094
0.1868
1.1014
0.5417
1.7143
0.2943
0.3863
0.6997
0.6651
0.7851
0.4491
0.3929
1.3713
1.6704
0.9033
1.1995
0.3617
0.3624
0.3584
0.5139
0.9662
0.2481
0.3104
0.8225
0.5771
0.2290
0.5689
1.1414
0.5495
0.6423
0.5032
0.6313
0.3114
0.4854
0.9033
0.2416
0.4643
0.8940
0.7851
1.7088
0.5234
0.7465
0.6564
0.2659
0.6170
1.0718
1.4859
1.0998
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31298
31299
31300
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31301
31433
31302
31303
31304
31305
31306
31307
31308
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31310
31311
31312
31313
31314
31315
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31322
31323
31895

31317

31318
31319
31321
31320
31324
31325
31434
31326
31435
31327
31328
31329
31330
31331
31333
31332
31334
31335
31336
31337
31338

31339

31340
31341
31342
31343
31344
31345

Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+

Street Resurfacing+

Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+

Street Resurfacing+

Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
Street Resurfacing+
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1300
9300
2600
1200
1300
6400
200
1200
1100
14300
1900
2100
200
3400
900
100
100
500
4000
11900
1500
2300
3200
5700

3000

4900
4500
4800
5000
300
1800
1900
2200
1200
10100
1300
1104
800
8900
3100
4300
11200
11400
9200
9900
5600

5800

8900
10300
10200

4600

7100

1700

LIVE OAK ST to VIRGINIA AVE

EL CAMPO DR to GARLAND RD

E ELMORE AVE to ALMEDA DR
WALL ST to S AKARD ST

LAKE JUNE RD to SECO BLVD
PINDAR AVE to FERN AVE

ELM ST to SAN JACINTO ST
SYCAMORE ST to LIVE OAK ST
SWISS AVE to LIVE OAK ST
HAYMEADOW DR to HAYMEADOW DR
MONARCH ST to CAPITOL AVE
FERGUSON RD to NEWCOMBE DR
ELM ST to SIMPSON ST

W FIVE MILE PKWY to EBBTIDE LN
GODFREY AVE to C F HAWN SERV S
MAIN ST to ROSS AVE

WOOD ST to MAIN ST

YOUNG ST to CEREMONIAL DR
EUGENE ST to PINE ST

COLBERT WAY to A08063

CREST AVE to BELKNAP AVE
JENNIE LEE LN to FAIRHAVEN LN
MONTICELLO AVE to WINTON ST

1400 FITZHUGH AVE (N)
9400 FOREST HILLS BLVD
2600 FOWLER ST
1200 GANO ST
1400 GAYLORD DR
6500 GODFREY AVE

400 GRIFFIN ST (N)
1200 GRIGSBY AVE
1100 HALL ST (N)

14300 HAYMEADOW CIR
2100 HENDERSON AVE (N)
2300 HIGHWOOD DR

300 HILL AVE (N)
3400 HOLLIDAY RD
900 JONELLE AVE
400 LAMAR ST (N)
300 LAMAR ST (S)
500 LAMAR ST (S)
4000 LATIMER ST

12200 LOCHWOOD BLVD
1500 MADRID ST
2400 McKIM DR
4000 McMILLAN AVE
5700 MERCEDES AVE

3000 MEYERS ST

5100 MILAM ST

4600 MONARCH ST

4800 MONARCH ST

5200 MONARCH ST BEN
300 NACHITA DR#¥S)

1800 NAYLOR

2000 PARK AVE

ORN4, DR to KEARNEY CT

AVE to N FITZHUGH AVE

AVE to N HENDERSON AVE
INOCO DR to FOSTORIA DR

PINECREST DR to ESTACADO DR
HICKORY ST to CORINTH ST

) EOP to EOP

GRIFFIN ST E TO POWHATTAN ST

NAYLOR ST to SYLVIA DR

LIVE OAK ST to BRYAN ST

LAKE JUNE RD to BUDTIME LN

AVON ST to OVERCREST ST

GREENDALE DR to N PRAIRIE CREEK RD

LIBERTY ST to N HALL ST

N PEAK ST to N PRAIRIE AVE

NORTHAVEN RD to YORKSHIRE DR

MEADOW CREST DR to A08907

ANGORA ST to REDWOOD CIR

LARRY DR to GUS THOMASSON RD

RINCON WAY to SOUTHWESTERN BLVD

(® REVERCHON DR

00 ROSECLIFF DR

3200 ROSS AVE

4700 ROSS AVE
11200 ROYALSHIRE DR
11500 ROYALSHIRE DR

9300 SAN FERNANDO WAY
10200 SHILOH RD

5600 SKILLMAN ST

5800 SKILLMAN ST E NORTHWEST ACRD S to E NORTHWEST HWY

8900 SOUTHWESTERN BLVD
10300 SPRINGHAVEN DR
10300 SYLVIA DR

4800 VIRGINIA AVE

7300 WILD VALLEY DR

1900 YOUNG ST

SKILLMAN ST to ABRAMS RD
GARDENSIDE DR to AMITY LN
PINECREST DR to CREST RIDGE DR
ANNEX AVE to N FITZHUGH AVE
WALLING LN to EDGERTON DR

S ERVAY ST to S HARWOOD ST

0.4464
0.7675
0.2777
0.1664
0.5873
0.4435
0.7693
0.2099
0.7545
0.4600
1.1756
1.2445
0.2863
0.6101
0.4504
1.0712
0.9386
0.8891
0.3344
1.4317
0.5569
0.4027
2.4209
0.3308

0.5081

0.9612
0.3421
0.2029
0.7184
0.6375
0.4047
0.3278
1.9835
0.1572
0.1044
0.2439
0.5943
0.3242
0.4350
1.1039
2.3140
0.2060
0.7907
0.7834
2.9121
0.7116

0.9269

1.2124
0.6493
0.6353
0.5790
1.0152
0.9754

U o1 N D O N

14

14
11

g AN O N

14
14

U A O NN

= =
H D

—
AN

U = U1 N O N ON O U1 N NN

= = =
A O O H N BN

= =
H b

N O N O U





